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4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

‘4.8

4.9

T4
A, o AR

5MP Bullet Camera

Type of Camera

IP Camera

Camera Image Sesing capacity
{Picture Mode)

Recording Device NVR

Type of Recording Device

IP Camera Support

Number of Video input/output Channels

Hard Disk

Type
Capacity

: Bullet Camera
:Yes
5 MP

: NVR
:Yes
116

: Internal
1 4TB

LAN Fthernet Cabel
Type of Cabel
Material

Number of Pairs W
il
Switch Ethernet Unmanaged ; :
Type of Switch -‘
No of 1G Copper Ports

LEDTV
4.6A Type
Screen Size

4.6B Type
Screen Size

Bullet Camera High Resolution for Pessage
Type of Camera

IP Camera

Camera Image Sesing capacity

(Picture Mode)

Audio Video Recording System for Viva Voce

Installation of Eathernet Cable
Laying on wall ‘

: Bullet Carnera

:Yes
5 MP

-1 PVC Pipe
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